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5 SPORTLER NIGHT RUN
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POS  NUM
PETT
1 54
2 53
3 60
4 34
5 36
6 29
7 7
8 52
9 39
10 40
1" 45
12 17
13 43
14 1
15 41
16 44
17 49
18 24
19 22
20 32
21 35
22 8
23 59
24 3
25 21
26 47
27 27
28 42
29 14
30 10
31 11
32 33
5
34 55
35 18
36 57
37 6
38 58
39 4
40 23
41 37
42 28
43 2
44 51
45 30
46 38
47 48
48 31

19-10-2018 / BOLZANO

CONCORRENTE TEMPO

COGNOME e NOME NAZ MEDIO
WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

ANTONINI loredana 54:57.0

BURASCHI ilaria
BERTOLINI Lisa
VONTAVON Sonja
OBERKOFLER Veronika
PLONER irmi
ONEGLIO Marina
BORTOLAMEOLLI sara
WARASIN Karin
KASERER Barbara
PUTZER Evi

ZANON Alessandra
PAPTIAN Laura
VAGLIANTI Bruna
PANTE Tamara
FEICHTER Melanie
FISCHNALLER Vera
PLANK lise
BENEDIKTER Chiara
WO6TH Magdalena
VONTAVON Magdalena
MARAFANTE Elena
KUENIG Anna

GATTI cristina
STEINGRGVER Johanna
MaRKT Anna
AICHNER Nadine
GRUBER Claudia
BRUGNA Doris
BELINGHERI Serena
SCHEMBRI Giulia
STOLZLECHNER Monika
VENTURATO Laura
DAL CANTON antonia
PROSSLINER Katja
PAGANI Alessandra
DE NITTO Patrizia
FARUZZI Debora
BEDIN Raffaella
STUFLESSER Rita
PATSCHEIDER Angela
ROTTENSTEINER Katja
SANTINI Anna
CHIARANI martina
KUEN Julia
ANDERSAG Natalie
JOLANDA Gurschler
BITTNER Irene

TEMPO DISTACCO
FINALE
53'44.5 1125 A
53'40.7 1'16.3 A
53'35.8 121.2 A
53'30.1 126.9 A
56'32.9 1'35.9 R
53'13.3 1'43.7 A
56'42.5 1'45.5 R
53'07.1 1'49.9 A
53'05.7 1'561.3 A
56'54.6 1576 R
56'59.0 2'02.0 R
57'06.4 2'09.4 R
57221 2'25.1 R
57'37.0 2'40.0 R
51'42.3 3'14.7 A
58'36.8 3'39.8 R
58'39.2 3'42.2 R
51'00.9 3'66.1 A
58'56.9 3'59.9 R
50'40.0 4'17.0 A
59'14.7 4177 R
50'36.8 4'20.2 A
50'29.7 4'27.3 A
59'32.2 4'35.2 R
50'18.2 4'38.8 A
59'48.3 4'51.3 R
59'48.4 4'51.4 R
49'58.3 4587 A
49'49.5 5'07.5 A
49'49.3 507.7 A
49'48.0 5'09.0 A
49'25.5 5'31.5 A
1:00'28.5 5'31.5 R
49'20.4 5'36.6 A
49'14.4 5426 A
1:00'50.8 5'63.8 R
1:00'53.6 5'56.6 R
1:01"14.7 6'17.7 R
1:01'15.6 6'18.6 R
1:01'25.5 6'28.5 R
1:01'37.1 6'40.1 R
47'06.2 7'50.8 A
45'34.3 9'22.7 A
44'30.3 1026.7 A
40'50.7 14'06.3 A
40'01.9 14'55.1 A
1:14'21.0 19'24.0 R
1:17'24.0 22'27.0 R
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POS  NUM
PETT

1 187
2 193
3 122
4 121
5 233
6 160
7 166
8 145
9 131
10 165
11 198
12 169
13 171
14 212
15 174
16 232
17 248
18 108
19 245
20 113
21 209
22 234
23 163
24 215
25 114
26 257
27 155
28 206
29 137
30 199
31 177
32 190
33 236
34 244
35 214
36 107
37 226
38 144
39 129
40 148
41 179
42 134
43 238
44 240
45 205
46 146
47 147
48 249
49 229
50 103
51 168
52 221
53 194
54 119
55 227
56 231
57 184
58 116
59 111
60 101
61 130
62 253
63 185
64 181
65 164
66 136
67 220
68 135
69 200
70 210

CONCORRENTE TEMPO
COGNOME e NOME NAZ MEDIO

MASCHILE-MAENNLICH

UNTERSTEINER GABELLA Simon 47:10.7
SPORNBERGER Peter
ONGARO Christian

VAIA Christian
STUEFER Meinhard
PELLICINI  Lorenzo
WERTH Christian
VIDALOT Philippe
ZANOTTI Stefano
WERTH Christoph
EBNICHER Philip
TASSER Christian
KUSSTATSCHER Werner
HILBRECHT Frank
ELZENBAUMER Robert
MARCHETTI Thomas
VANZO Federico

COLLA Franco
UNTERKOFLER Christian
RUFFINELLA Massimo
TRATTA Andrea

CANO Vladimiro
GASSER Iwan
MOLACAS Rosario
ZANONER Nicola
BARISONZO Riccardo
GIRELLI Andrea
LOVATO Marco
SANTILLO Marco
TENAGLIA livio
SCARPELLINI ivo
PARDATSCHER Martin
DE POLO Gabriele
GUMMERER Walther
GROSSI Alberto
ANTONELLI Luca
RICCIARDO RIZZO Salvatore
PICCOLO Davide
SCIUTO Mario

CRISTINI  Stefano
BIGHI Marco

DE METRI Ivan
HORRER Leopold
LOCHMANN Josef
ARCHIS Daniele
NICOLUSSI MORO Christian
BORTOLOTTI Andrea
SENONER Rainer
CICCOZZI Massimo
SARDU Federico
DORFMANN Herbert
FEUS Giuseppe
STROZZEGA Thomas
CAGOL Matteo
WELSCHER Robert
PLONER Felix

BOSIO Alessandro
GIACOMONI paolo
BERTORELLE Luca
PEER Johannes

RAMUS Giancarlo
ZANATTA Daniel
GASSER Alexander
FURLAN Davide
KERSCHBAUMER Christian
VILUCCHI Walter
RUNER Michael
INNOCENTI Andrea
CAVAGNA raffaello
UNTERSTEINER FELLIN Fabian

TEMPO
FINALE

47'13.0
47'07.3
47'19.9
47'01.3
47'24.3
46'55.4
47'30.1
46'50.3
46'49.2
47'33.1
46'44.8
46'43.9
46'43.8
46'43.5
46'41.5
47'43.0
46'35.4
46'34.7
47'47.7
47'49.8
46'30.1
47'51.8
46'28.9
47'55.7
48'02.7
46'15.0
48'08.0
46'06.2
48'17.1
48'19.7
46'00.0
45'56.7
45'51.1
45'45.9
45'40.4
45'35.8
45'35.6
48'51.9
45'12.2
44'56.0
49'34.0
49'44.9
44'33.0
50'07.0
44'12.2
44'08.3
44'04.8
50'17.0
5017.3
43'55.6
50'27.6
50'29.6
50'40.9
43'35.1
43'29.8
43'24.8
43211
43'19.6
43'19.4
51'06.8
51'08.0
43'12.9
43'03.1
43'02.4
42'58.5
51'25.7
42'40.1
51'43.1
51'564.2
42'23.9

DISTACCO

2.3
34
9.2
9.4
13.6
15.3
19.4
20.4
215
224
259
26.8
26.9
27.2
29.2
323
35.3
36.0
37.0
39.1
40.6
411
41.8
45.0
52.0
55.7
57.3
1'04.5
1'06.4
1'09.0
1'10.7
1'14.0
1'19.6
124.8
1'30.3
1'34.9
1'35.1
1'41.2
1'568.5
214.7
2233
2'34.2
2'37.7
2'56.3
2'58.5
3'02.4
3'05.9
3'06.3
3'06.6
3'15.1
3'16.9
3'18.9
3'30.2
3'35.6
3'40.9
3'45.9
3'49.6
3'51.1
3'51.3
3'566.1
3'57.3
3'57.8
4'07.6
4'08.3
412.2
4'15.0
4'30.6
4'32.4
4'43.5
4'46.8
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POS

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

NUM
PETT

217
115
223
222
159
140
219
133
203
213
243
237
120
152
151
246
157
201
176
230
175
150
167
251
218
256
105
161
228
250
110
254
162
142
149
156
118
182
173
252
197
225
183
191
132
126
178
139
124
109
255
208
106
123
224
125
188
235
112
242
239
128
247
170
141
216
102
104
186

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME NAZ

TEMPO
MEDIO

KALYTIS Andrius
ROSATO-SIRI Marcelo
BATTOCLETTI Lorenzo
NALDI Claudio
CHIETERA michele
MUSNER Simone

DI SOMMA Roberto
MANEGGIA Giulio
BAGLIONI Andrea
KUNKEL Holger
VORT Paolo
BORTOLOTTI Alessandro
MATTIVI Paolo
PERUGINI Pietro
TOMASINI Werner
NOCKER Hannes
PAOLI Stefano
FUSARO giovanni
TROLESE rodolfo
FALCHI Mario
NIEDERKOFLER Herbert
ALDI luca
KARGRUBER Reinhart
DE RIVO Alfredo
LAZZAROTTO Michele
LINDING Sascha
TURRINI Simone
STEINER Alex
CAZZARO Manuel
PFEIFER Michael
DORFLINGER Markus
VALERSI Andreas
FILECCIA Massimiliano
HOLZNER Stefano

DI TERLIZZI Fabrizio
IULIANO Fabio
SASSI Stefano
LERCHER Karl
BERGER Stefan
STECHER Stefano
GROSS Richard
FUSARO Marco
PASCHOLD Rick
WIESER JUrgen
FARFAN Rafael
PAONE Giuseppe
CIPRIANI vincenzo
MESSINA Sergio
BARBIERI Marco
DAGOSTIN Andrea
CEOLAN Luca
TORMENA Alex
SQUICCIARINI  Franceso
LEONARDI Massimo
GRECO Giuseppe
VERIN Mario
RUNGGER Hannes
HAEFLER Gernot
GIACOMELLI Corrado
PANSI Davide
SCHENK Luis
ZANCANARO Giorgio
VAIA Michele

HOFER Michael
LANZINER Peter
TRIANI  Rocco
OBERLEITER Stefan
REINER Martin
ALTHOFF Rainer

TEMPO
FINALE

52'01.9
52'08.5
52'11.1
52'41.0
41'33.7
41'23.3
41'17.0
41'15.7
53'08.1
53'13.7
41'04.7
41'03.6
5324.3
40'54.2
53'33.0
40'48.3
40'43.4
53'40.7
53'44.5
40'36.6
40'31.9
4022.2
40'19.5
54'04.8
54'09.1
40'05.3
40'01.8
54'22.3
39'50.0
54'39.4
39'41.6
39'39.5
54'44.5
55'13.3
55'25.3
38'54.1
55'29.4
38'05.8
38'05.8
56'16.6
56'16.7
56'17.0
37'55.1
37'41.9
56'57.9
37'19.4
57'06.8
57'21.6
57'31.1
36'44.6
36'39.9
36'31.6
58'24.6
35'36.1
59'33.1
59'47 .4
34'27.9
1:00'04.6
1:00'13.5
34'03.5
34'02.0
1:00'27.9
33'47.1
33'37.7
33'36.9
1:00'51.2
1:01'51.3
1:02'02.6
1:07'21.9

DISTACCO

4'51.2
4'57.8
5'00.4
5'30.3
5'37.0
5'47.4
5'63.7
5'55.0
5'67.4
6'03.0
6'06.0
6'07.1
6'13.6
6'16.5
6'22.3
6'22.4
6'27.3
6'30.0
6'33.8
6'34.1
6'38.8
6'48.5
6'51.2
6'54.1
6'58.4
7'05.4
7'08.9
7'11.6
7'20.7
7'28.7
7'29.1
731.2
7'33.8
8'02.6
8'14.6
8'16.6
8'18.7
9'04.9
9'04.9
9'05.9
9'06.0
9'06.3
9'15.6
9'28.8
947.2
9'51.3
9'566.1
10'10.9
10'20.4
10'26.1
10'30.8
10'39.1
11'13.9
11'34.6
12'22.4
12'36.7
12'42.8
12'53.9
13'02.8
13'07.2
13'08.7
13'17.2
13'23.6
13'33.0
13'33.8
13'40.5
14'40.6
14'51.9
20'11.2
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